Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.25
2:31.10
2:36.20
2:41.12
2:48.15

2:55.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.10
2:30.25
2:36.20
2:41.12
2:48.15

2:55.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
581
526
479
421
369

WA Pts

581
591
526
479
421
369

Round

Round

Date

11/02/18
08/04/18
11/02/17
28/05/16
18/04/15
22/02/15

Date

08/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/17
28/05/16
18/04/15
22/02/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

Guildford

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Croydon Amph

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



