Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.25	591	F	11/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:31.10	581	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.20	526	F	11/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:41.12	479	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:48.15	421	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:55.76	369	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.10	581	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.25	591	F	11/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.20	526	F	11/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:41.12	479	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:48.15	421	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:55.76	369	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS